Varano Speed Challenge

Formule/Sport Piccole Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2.350 km
1 Turno Prove Libere - 1B 8/27/2016 10:00

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 9:59:43

Lap Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 hp Lap Tm Gap S1 S2 S3
6 1:19.715 -1.005 35.008 19.364 25.343
(45) Davide VETTORI 7 1:19.583 -0.132 34.989 19.522 25.072
1 1:20.863 35.122 21.114 24.627 8 1:20.984 +1.401 35.043 20.405 25.536
2 1:13.616 -7.247 31.597 17.707 24312 9 1:25.924 +4.940 36.029 22.089 27.806
3 1:10.826 -2.790 30.362 17.797 22.667
4 8:37.322 +7:26.496 30.227 18.622 25.318 (34) Roberto TRAVERSARI
5 1:10.224 -7:27.098 30.757 17.029 22438 1 1:44.904 45.513 27.905 31.486
6 1:08.926 -1.298 29.967 16.678 22.281 2 1:49.034 +4.130 43.637 23.504 41.893
3 1:37.263 -11.771 42.845 24.011 30.407
(27) Sauro CIMIGNOLI 4 1:37.699 +0.436 42.246 24.146 31.307
1 1:22.078 34.952 20.226 26.900 5 1:34.416 -3.283 40.979 23.271 30.166
2 1:16.350 -5.728 32.376 18.922 25.052 6 1:49.423 +15.007 41.831 22.954 44.638
3 1:18.265 +1.915 32.192 18.183 27.890 7 1:34.118 -15.305 42.047 22.642 29.429
4 1:21.789 +3.524 34.852 21.418 25519 8 1:34.243 +0.125 40.164 24.056 30.023
5 1:15.112 -6.677 32.650 18.259 24.203 9 1:32.142 -2.101 40.764 22.361 29.017
10 1:32.355 +0.213 40.485 22.761 29.109
(1) Giuseppe FOLIGNOLI
1 1:34.005 41.989 22.080 29.936 (5) Santo STILO
2 1:23.468 -10.537 35.211 20.868 27389 1 1:49.354 47.762 27.886 33.706
3 1:27.748 +4.280 34.528 21.647 31.573 2 1:45.188 -4.166 44.378 27547 33.263
4 1:21.827 -5.921 35.067 19.685 27.075 3 1:38.575 -6.613 42.626 24.949 31.000
5 1:17.833 -3.994 32.773 19.762 25.298 4 1:37.118 -1.457 41.404 24.808 30.906
6 1:18.880 +1.047 33.522 19.037 26321 5 1:38.596 +1.478 43.994 23.791 30.811
6 1:40.443 +1.847 45.355 24.461 30.627
(136) Marco AGHEM 7 1:35.159 -5.284 42.242 23.323 29.594
1 1:27.604 37413 23.739 26452 8 1:32.247 -2.912 40.570 23.117 28.560
2 1:19.760 -7.844 35.495 19.314 24951 9 1:32.358 +0.111 40.070 22.674 29.614
3 1:18.091 -1.669 33.186 20.426 24.479 10 1:34.032 +1.674 41.714 23.044 29.274
4 1:26.168 +8.077 34.099 18.838 33.231
(137) Mirko MAGRI
(139) Tiziano FRATTINI 1 1:37.626 42912 23.873 30.841
1 1:23.371 36.173 20.656 26.542 2 1:33.565 -4.061 40.024 22.739 30.802
2 1:20.612 -2.759 34.436 19.927 26.249 3 1:35.991 +2.426 40.476 23.185 32.330
3 1:19.615 -0.997 33.922 19.791 25.902 4 1:34.118 -1.873 40.264 23.009 30.845
4 1:20.201 +0.586 34.130 19.998 26.073 5 1:39.961 +5.843 41.726 26.753 31.482
5 1:18.985 -1.216 33.903 19.517 25.565 6 1:36.776 -3.185 42.070 23.361 31.345
6 1:20.175 +1.190 33.847 20.852 25476 7 1:40.806 +4.030 43.752 24.444 32,610
7 1:18.418 -1.757 33.754 19.168 25496 8 1:41.977 +1.171 43.292 23.641 35.044
8 1:18.379 -0.039 33.787 19.272 25.320 9 1:36.442 -5.535 42.868 23.175 30.399
9 1:19.877 +1.498 34.671 19.731 25.475 10 1:32.269 -4.173 39.694 22.531 30.044
(50) Paolo FIORILLO
1 1:25.234 38.017 20.779 26.438
2 1:22.454 -2.780 36.161 20.454 25.839
3 1:20.689 -1.765 34.788 20.009 25.892
4 1:23.615 +2.926 35.160 22.623 25.832
5 1:20.720 -2.895 35.426 19.745 25.549
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Rapi Andrea Orbits
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